First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Mondays to Saturdays

Eastbound/Outer Raill

Notes

HAMMERSMITH
Goldhawk Road
Shepherd’s Bush Market
Wood Lane
Latimer Road
Ladbroke Grove
Westbourne Park
Royal Oak
Paddington (H&C)
Edgware Road
BAKER STREET
Great Portland Street
Euston Square
KING’S CROSS
Farringdon
Barbican

Moorgate
LIVERPOOL STREET
ALDGATE

Aldgate East
WHITECHAPEL
Stepney Green

Mile End

Bow Road
Bromley-by-Bow
West Ham
PLAISTOW

Upton Park

East Ham

BARKING

0438
0440
0442
0443
0444
0446
0448
0450
0452
0454
0456
0459
0500
0502
0505
0507
0508
0510

0513

Circle
line

050
0503
0505
0506
0507
0509
05l
0513
0515
0517
0519
0522
0523
0525
0528
0530
0531
0533

0535
0538
0540
0542
0543
0545
0548
0549
0551
0554
0558

First trains

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Mondays to Fridays

Eastbound/Outer Raill

Notes

HAMMERSMITH 2351
Goldhawk Road 2353
Shepherd’s Bush Market 2354

Wood Lane 2356
Latimer Road 2357 From
Ladbroke Grove 2359 O.R.
Westbourne Park 2400 Circle
Royal Oak 0002 line
Paddington (H&C) 0004 ..
Edgware Road 0008 0034
BAKER STREET 00l 0037
Great Portland Street 0013 0038
Euston Square 0014 0040
KING’S CROSS 0016 0042
Farringdon 0019 0045
Barbican 0021 0046
Moorgate 0022 0048
LIVERPOOL STREET 0024 0050
ALDGATE 0027 |
Aldgate East 0052
WHITECHAPEL 0054
Stepney Green 0056
Mile End 0058
Bow Road 0100
Bromley-by-Bow 0102
West Ham 0104
PLAISTOW 0106
Upton Park 0108
East Ham olo
BARKING 0ll4
DU District line train to Upminster.

DU

0054
0057
0059
0101
0102
0104
0107
0108
0110
0113
o117

002l

0023
0024
0026
0027
0029
0030
0032
0034
0037
0040
004!

0043
0045
0048
0049
005l

0053

0057
0059
0101
0103
0105
0107
0109
ol
0113
0115
0119

From
O.R.
Circle
line
0043
0046
0048

0049
0052

0029
003l
0033
0034
0036
0037
0039
004!
0043
0046

Last trains

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Mondays to Saturdays

Westbound/Inner Raill

Notes

BARKING

East Ham

Upton Park
PLAISTOW

West Ham
Bromley-by-Bow
Bow Road

Mile End

Stepney Green
WHITECHAPEL
Aldgate East
ALDGATE
LIVERPOOL STREET
Moorgate

Barbican
Farringdon

KING’S CROSS
Euston Square
Great Portland Street
BAKER STREET
Edgware Road
Paddington (H&C)
Royal Oak
Westbourne Park
Ladbroke Grove
Latimer Road
Wood Lane
Shepherd’s Bush Market
Goldhawk Road
HAMMERSMITH

0506
0507
0509
0511
0513
to
South
Ken.,
via
I.R
Circle
line

0520
0522
0524
0526
0528
0529
0531
0532
0534
0537

0520
0522
0523
0525
0528
to
I.R
Circle
line

0530
0533
0534
0536
0538
0539
054l
0542
0544
0547

0519

052l

0522
0524
0525
0528
0530
0532
0534
0537
0539
0540
0542
0544
0546
0547
0549
0550
0553

050
0505
0507
0509
05l
0513
0515
0517
0519
052l
0523

0526
0527
0529
0530
0534
0535
0537
0539
054l

0544
0546
0548
0549
0551

0552
0554
0555
0558

First trains

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Mondays to Saturdays

Westbound/Inner RaiLl

Notes DE
BARKING 2354 2400
East Ham 2357 0004
Upton Park 2359 0006
PLAISTOW 0001 0008
West Ham 0003 0010
Bromley-by-Bow 0005 0012
Bow Road 0008 0014
Mile End 0009 0017
Stepney Green ool 00I19
WHITECHAPEL 0013 002!
Aldgate East 0017 0023
ALDGATE |
LIVERPOOL STREET 0023
Moorgate 0024
Barbican 0026
Farringdon 0027
KING’S CROSS 0030
Euston Square 0032

Great Portland Street 0034
BAKER STREET 0036
Edgware Road 0039
Paddington (H&C) 004

Royal Oak 0042
Westbourne Park 0044
Ladbroke Grove 0046
Latimer Road 0048
Wood Lane 0049
Shepherd’s Bush Market 005l
Goldhawk Road 0052
HAMMERSMITH 0055

DE District line train to Ealing Broadway.

0016
0018
0020
0022
0024
0026
0028
003l

0033
0035
0036
0038
004!
0043
0044
0046
0048
005l
0053
0055
0057
0058
0100
0101
0103
0105

0036
0038
0039
004!
0042
0045
0047
0049
005l
0054
0056
0057
0059
0101
0103
0104
0106
0107
0110

004!
0043
0044
0046
0047
0050
0052
0054
0056
0059

Last trains

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Sundays Eastbound/Outer Raill
First trains
Notes DU DU
HAMMERSMITH 0621 0704
Goldhawk Road 0623 0706
Shepherd’s Bush Market 0625 0708
Wood Lane 0626 0710
Latimer Road 0628 0711
Ladbroke Grove 0630 0713
Westbourne Park 063l 0715
Royal Oak 0633 0717
Paddington (H&C) 0635 0719
Edgware Road 0638 0701 0721
BAKER STREET 0641 0703 0723
Great Portland Street 0643 0706 0726
Euston Square 0644 0707 0727
KING’S CROSS 0646 0709 0729
Farringdon 0649 0712 0732
Barbican 0651 0714 0734
Moorgate 0652 0715 0735
LIVERPOOL STREET 0654 0718 0737
ALDGATE 0657 | |
Aldgate East to 0720 0742
WHITECHAPEL 0629 O.R. 0723 0744
Stepney Green 0631 Circle 0725 0746
Mile End 0633 line 0727 0748
Bow Road 0634 0728 0750
Bromley-by-Bow 0636 0730 0752
West Ham 0618 0639 0733 0754
PLAISTOW 0620 0640 0734 0756
Upton Park 0622 0642 0736 0758
East Ham 0624 0645 0739 0800
BARKING 0628 0649 0743 0804
DU District line train to Upminster.

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Sundays

Eastbound/Outer Raill

Notes

HAMMERSMITH
Goldhawk Road
Shepherd’s Bush Market
Wood Lane

Latimer Road
Ladbroke Grove
Westbourne Park
Royal Oak
Paddington (H&C)
Edgware Road
BAKER STREET
Great Portland Street
Euston Square
KING’S CROSS
Farringdon

Barbican

Moorgate
LIVERPOOL STREET
ALDGATE

Aldgate East
WHITECHAPEL
Stepney Green

Mile End

Bow Road
Bromley-by-Bow
West Ham
PLAISTOW

Upton Park

East Ham

BARKING

2339
2341

2343
2345
2346
2348
2350
2352
2354
2356
2358
000

0002
0004
0007
0009
0010
0012
0015

From
O.R.
Circle
line
ooll
0013
0016
0017
0019
0022
0024
0025
0027
|
0030
0032
0034
0036
0037
0039
0042
0043
0045
0048
0052

2357
2359
000l
0002
0004 From
0006 O.R.
0007 Circle
0009 line
ooll
0014 0033
0018 0036
0019
002l
0023
0026
0027
0029
003l
|
0034
0036
0038
0040
004l
0043
0046
0047
0049
0052
0056

Last trains

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains From 2l May 2023

Sundays Westbound/Inner Raill
First trains
Notes DD
BARKING 0556 0626 0648
East Ham 0559 0630 065l
Upton Park 0601 0632 0653
PLAISTOW 0603 0634 0655
West Ham 0605 0636 0657
Bromley-by-Bow 0607 0638 0659
Bow Road 0610 0640 0702
Mile End 06ll 0642 0703
Stepney Green 0613 0644 0705
WHITECHAPEL 0616 0646 0707
Aldgate East stop 0649 0710
ALDGATE | 0708 |
LIVERPOOL STREET 0652 0710 0714
Moorgate 0651 0654 071l 0715
Barbican 0652 0655 0713 0717
Farringdon 0654 0657 0714 0718
KING’S CROSS 0657 0700 0718 072l
Euston Square 0659 0702 0719 0723
Great Portland Street 0700 0703 0721 0725
BAKER STREET 0703 0705 0723 0727
Edgware Road 0707 0707 0726 0730
Paddington (H&C) to 0710 0729 to
Royal Oak IR, 0712 0730 IR
Westbourne Park .. Circle 0714 0732 Circle
Ladbroke Grove line 0716 0734 line
Latimer Road 0718 0736
Wood Lane 0719 0737
Shepherd’s Bush Market 0721 0739
Goldhawk Road 0723 074l
HAMMERSMITH 0727 0744
DD District line train.

UNDERGROUND




First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

Sundays Westbound/Inner Raill
Last trains
Notes DE
BARKING 2304 2315 2326
East Ham 2307 2319 2330
Upton Park 2309 2321 2332
PLAISTOW 231l 2323 2334 2338 2353
West Ham 2313 2325 2336 2340 2355
Bromley-by-Bow 2315 2327 2338 2342 2357
Bow Road 2318 2329 2340 2344 2400
Mile End 2319 2331 2342 2346 000l
Stepney Green 2321 2333 2344 2348 0003
WHITECHAPEL 2323 2335 2346 2350 0005
Aldgate East 2326 2338 2348 2352 0008
ALDGATE | | | | | 0023
LIVERPOOL STREET 2332 2340 2340 2355 0012 0025
Moorgate 2334 2342 2342 2356 0013 0026
Barbican 2335 2344 2344 2358 0015 0028
Farringdon 2337 2345 2345 2359 0016 0029
KING’S CROSS 2340 2349 2349 0002 0019 0033
Euston Square 2342 2350 2350 0004 0021 0034
Great Portland Street 2343 2352 2352 0006 0023 0036
BAKER STREET 2345 2354 2354 0008 0025 0038
Edgware Road 2348 2357 2357 00l 0028 0040
Paddington (H&C) 2351 to 0013 0030 0043
Royal Oak 2352 Dist- 0015 0031 0045
Westbourne Park 2354 rict 0017 0033 0047
Ladbroke Grove 2356 line 0019 0035 0048
Latimer Road 2357 0020 0037 0050
Wood Lane 2359 0022 0038 0052
Shepherd’s Bush Market 000! 0024 0040 0053
Goldhawk Road 0003 0025 0042 0055
HAMMERSMITH 0007 0029 0045 0058
DE District line train to Ealing Broadway.

UNDERGROUND
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